
M F Total

1 HOLIDAY 01-04-2024 MON

2 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-1 (GOPAL SAHI) AWC 21381050409 35 37 72 9556507762 8280412121 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 02-04-2024 TUE

3 MANJULATA KHAN NAGAR-2 (TELI SAHI)AWC AWC 21381050410 26 27 53 7855858892 8260603045 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 03-04-2024 WED

4 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-3 AWC 21381050411 22 24 46 7855817627 8280412123 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 04-04-2024 THU

5 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-4 AWC 21381050412 29 22 51 8917545414 8280412125 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 05-04-2024 FRI

6 JAGATPUR GANDARPUR-1 AWC 21381050506 20 22 42 9178620097 7735824458 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 06-04-2024 SAT

7 HOLIDAY 07-04-2024 SUN

8 MANJULATA RANIHAT SAGADIA SAHI AWC 21381060417 25 29 54 7077635347 8280412104 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 08-04-2024 MON

9 MANJULATA SANKARPUR DIHASAHI AWC 21381050425 28 26 54 7682098340 8280412075 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 09-04-2024 TUE

10 MANJULATA RANIHAT HARIJANA SAHI AWC 21381060427 33 30 63 8249342808 8280412104 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 10-04-2024 WED

11 HOLIDAY 11-04-2024 THU

12 MANJULATA BISINABAR CANAL ROAD AWC 21381050403 30 30 60 8908560561 8280412074 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 12-04-2024 FRI

13 MANJULATA SANKARPUR BARIK SAHI AWC 21381050424 31 29 60 8658800882 8280412076 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 13-04-2024 SAT

14 HOLIDAY 14-04-2024 SUN

15 MANJULATA RANIHAT TELI SAHI AWC 21381060418 26 29 55 6371172669 8280412105 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 15-04-2024 MON

16 MANJULATA SANKARPUR-3 AWC 21381050431 34 32 66 8917225726 8280412076 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 16-04-2024 TUE

17 HOLIDAY 17-04-2024 WED

18 BRAJARAMBHA MURDAKHA PATNA-1 AWC 21381050319 30 32 62 7381161405 8280412089 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 18-04-2024 THU

19 BRAJARAMBHA MURDAKHA PATNA-2 AWC 21381050320 25 23 48 9861401073 6372305007 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 19-04-2024 FRI

20 JAGATPUR GANDARPUR-2 AWC AWC 21381050526 18 20 38 9861853104 9438050409 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 20-04-2024 SAT

21 HOLIDAY 21-04-2024 SUN

22 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA NUASAHI AWC 21381050309 26 30 56 8249095112 9556348612 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 22-04-2024 MON

23 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA REHMAN CHHAK AWC 21381050328 23 25 48 7978716729 7978225442 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 23-04-2024 TUE

24 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA TINAPITA SAHI AWC 21381050313 34 30 64 7377371401 9337830283 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 24-04-2024 WED

25 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA TALA SAHI AWC 21381050332 22 20 42 9853525217 8260563033 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 25-04-2024 THU

26 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA MALA SAHI AWC 21381050308 27 26 53 7077507440 7735980580 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 26-04-2024 FRI

27 BRAJARAMBHA SAMADHIPATNA AWC 21381050322 25 32 57 9777156572 8280412086 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 27-04-2024 SAT

28 HOLIDAY 28-04-2024 SUN

29 MANJULATA HADISAHI MINI PROFESSOR PADA AWC 21381060426 36 39 75 9090554055 8280412101 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 29-04-2024 MON

30 MANJULATA HADISAHI MINI PROFESSOR PADA AWC 21381060426 24 29 53 9090554055 8280412101 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 30-04-2024 TUE

1 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-1 (NADI KULA SAHI) AWC 21381050519 40 36 76 6370846930 8280412096 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 01-05-2024 WED
2 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-1 (NADI KULA SAHI) AWC 21381050519 25 25 50 6370846930 8280412096 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 02-05-2024 THU
3 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA LABOUR COLONY AWC 21381060324 21 19 40 9439368924 8280410443 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 03-05-2024 FRI
4 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA SWEEPER COLONY AWC 21381060326 24 28 52 7873772891 8280412116 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 04-05-2024 SAT
5 HOLIDAY 05-05-2024 SUN
6 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI HARIJANA SAHI AWC 21381060336 18 20 38 8594830684 8280412117 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 06-05-2024 MON
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7 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI-1 AWC 21381060317 24 24 48 9583343277 8280412117 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 07-05-2024 TUE
8 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-3 AWC 21381050521 39 35 74 7657000246 8280412097 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 08-05-2024 WED
9 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-3 AWC 21381050521 24 26 50 7657000246 8280412097 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 09-05-2024 THU

10 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-2 AWC 21381050520 40 40 80 9178682389 8280411060
46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886

10-05-2024 FRI

11 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-2 AWC 21381050520 22 26 48 9178682389 8280411060
46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886

11-05-2024 SAT

12 HOLIDAY 12-05-2024 SUN
13 THORIASAHI MACHHUABAZAR AWC 21381060314 27 31 58 9439905725 8280412044 34 DIPAK KU DAS 9337414184 13-05-2024 MON
14 MANJULATA NAYACHOUK AWC 21381050419 18 18 36 9439467333 8280412124 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 14-05-2024 TUE
15 JAGATPUR TARALA-1 AWC 21381050523 35 30 65 9692099800 8280412043 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 15-05-2024 WED
16 JAGATPUR TARALA-1 AWC 21381050523 20 25 45 9692099800 8280412043 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 16-05-2024 THU
17 MANJULATA RANIHAT MALISAHI AWC 21381050426 34 39 73 7978828887 8280412103 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 17-05-2024 FRI
18 MANJULATA RANIHAT MALISAHI AWC 21381050426 26 26 52 7978828887 8280412103 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 18-05-2024 SAT
19 HOLIDAY 19-05-2024 SUN
20 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-5 AWC 21381050428 20 20 40 8908198741 8280412123 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 20-05-2024 MON
21 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR KALI BIHAR AWC 21381050408 27 23 50 9438234383 8280410407 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 21-05-2024 TUE
22 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI BHAGATPUR AWC 21381060310 33 35 68 9583343277 8280412120 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 22-05-2024 WED
23 HOLIDAY 23-05-2024 THU
24 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI BHAGATPUR AWC 21381060310 25 25 50 9583343277 8280412120 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 24-05-2024 FRI
25 JAGATPUR TARALA-2 AWC 21381050524 19 21 40 8598985312 8280412057 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 25-05-2024 SAT
26 HOLIDAY 26-05-2024 SUN
27 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGAR AWC 21381050508 31 26 57 8280317405 9938691266 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 27-05-2024 MON
28 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGAR AWC 21381050508 27 28 55 8280317405 9938691266 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 28-05-2024 TUE

29 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR-1 AWC 21381050502 19 22 41 9439642207 8280412006 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 29-05-2024 WED

30 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR-2 AWC 21381050503 32 28 60 9337270024 8280412056 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 30-05-2024 THU

31 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR-2 AWC 21381050503 20 24 44 9337270024 8280412056 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 31-05-2024 FRI

1 JAGATPUR TALABANIASAHI AWC 21381050522 23 20 43 9238671492 8280412050 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 01-06-2024 SAT
2 HOLIDAY 02-06-2024 SUN
3 JAGATPUR NANKAR-1 AWC 21381050515 21 22 43 9692773452 8280412048 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 03-06-2024 MON
4 JAGATPUR NANKAR-2 AWC 21381050527 18 22 40 8280692973 8280412048 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 04-06-2024 TUE

5 THORIASAHI MANGALAGAB MALLASAHI AWC 21381050317 40 43 83 9938384719 9078427903 34 DIPAK KU DAS 9337414184 05-06-2024 WED

6 HOLIDAY 06-06-2024 THU

7 THORIASAHI MANGALAGAB MALLASAHI AWC 21381050317 21 23 44 9938384719 9078427903 34 DIPAK KU DAS 9337414184 07-06-2024 FRI

8 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA OLD HARIJANSAHI AWC 21381060325 27 24 51 9348167423 9692116418 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 08-06-2024 SAT
9 HOLIDAY 09-06-2024 SUN

10 JAGATPUR NAJARPUR MUNDASAHI AWC 21381050514 21 24 45 9777070037 8280412065 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 10-06-2024 MON

11 JAGATPUR JAGATPUR NUASAHI AWC 21381050511 26 23 49 7809245252 6371756725 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 11-06-2024 TUE

12 JAGATPUR PODABAR AWC 21381050517 23 17 40 9938357967 8280412164 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 12-06-2024 WED

13 MANJULATA KUSUNPUR AWC 21381060205 23 25 48 7205406866 92375899103 30 RABINARAYAN SAHOO 9437196410 13-06-2024 THU
14 HOLIDAY 14-06-2024 FRI
15 HOLIDAY 15-06-2024 SAT
16 HOLIDAY 16-06-2024 SUN
17 HOLIDAY 17-06-2024 MON
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18 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGAR HARIJANSAHI AWC 21381050509 24 27 51 9438650534 8280412066
49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 18-06-2024 TUE

19 JAGATPUR LAXMANPUR AWC 21381050513 19 21 40 9938172178 8280412053
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 19-06-2024 WED

20 THORIASAHI PITHAPUR KOTHASAHI AWC 21381060321 27 25 52 8117878048 8280410435 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 20-06-2024 THU
21 THORIASAHI TINIGHARIA GAMAGALI AWC 21381060330 22 26 48 8249472464 9658508778 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 21-06-2024 FRI
22 MANJULATA SARVODAYAPUR AWC 21381060329 25 20 45 9337686760 8280412115 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 22-06-2024 SAT
23 HOLIDAY 23-06-2024 SUN
24 JAGATPUR TRINATH ADIBASI SAHI AWC 21381050525 20 19 39 8260288322 8249622654 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 24-06-2024 MON
25 JAGATPUR OLD IND ADIBASISAHI AWC 21381050516 25 22 47 9337032623 8280412055 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 25-06-2024 TUE

26 JAGATPUR KHAIRAMUNDASAHI AWC 21381050512 15 24 39 8763760720 8280412057 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 26-06-2024 WED

27 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI-2 AWC 21381060318 34 38 72 7064344729 8280410448 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 27-06-2024 THU
28 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI-2 AWC 21381060318 21 24 45 7064344729 8280410448 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 28-06-2024 FRI
29 BRAJARAMBHA JASODA SADAN SCHOOL 342/2000 RES 18 18 36 9437670891 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 29-06-2024 SAT
30 HOLIDAY 30-06-2024 SUN

1 THORIASAHI PITHAPUR PANASAHI AWC 21381060322 27 29 56 9861518880 8280410434 27 ITESHREE DAS 9556624199 01-07-2024 MON

2 MANJULATA DOLAMUNDEI BAURISAHI AWC 21381060404 21 20 41 9338058590 8280410436 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 02-07-2024 TUE
3 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 03-07-2024 WED
4 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 04-07-2024 THU
5 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 05-07-2024 FRI
6 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 06-07-2024 SAT
7 HOLIDAY 07-07-2024 SUN
8 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 08-07-2024 MON
9 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 09-07-2024 TUE

10 BRAJARAMBHA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 10-07-2024 WED
11 MANJULATA MPL GOVT HS JOBRA SCHOOL 21121803405 NON RES 455 415 870 9348680818 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 11-07-2024 THU
12 MANJULATA CHAULIAGANJ GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121803551 NON RES 0 95 95 8908176904 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 12-07-2024 FRI
13 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA URDU PS SCHOOL 21121803302 NON RES 46 42 88 9853339576 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 13-07-2024 SAT
14 HOLIDAY 14-07-2024 SUN
15 MANJULATA RAILWAYSETTLEMENT HS SCHOOL 21121803107 NON RES 109 121 230 9437310324 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 15-07-2024 MON
16 MANJULATA RAILWAYSETTLEMENT HS SCHOOL 21121803107 NON RES 109 121 230 9437310324 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 16-07-2024 TUE
17 HOLIDAY 17-07-2024 WED
18 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121802476 NON RES 106 80 186 7978246675 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 18-07-2024 THU
20 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121802476 NON RES 106 80 186 7978246675 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 19-07-2024 FRI
20 THORIASAHI KESHARPUR-2 AWC 21381050407 32 34 66 7008832421 8280410446 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 20-07-2024 SAT

21 HOLIDAY 21-07-2024 SUN

22 BRAJARAMBHA NILAKANTHESWAR BASTI AWC 21381050219 22 20 42 8249591800 9556509766 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 22-07-2024 MON
23 THORIASAHI GAMHANDIA PS SCHOOL 21121802602 NON RES 22 35 57 6371168162 33 K.Z.AFRIN 9337268905 23-07-2024 TUE
24 JAGATPUR FAKIRPUR AWC 21381050505 40 42 82 8763370257 8280412054 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 24-07-2024 WED
25 JAGATPUR FAKIRPUR AWC 21381050505 28 30 58 8763370257 8280412054 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 25-07-2024 THU
26 JAGATPUR JAGATPUR AWC 21381050510 35 35 70 9338467223 8280412051 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 26-07-2024 FRI
27 JAGATPUR JAGATPUR AWC 21381050510 28 36 64 9338467223 8280412051 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 27-07-2024 SAT
28 HOLIDAY 28-07-2024 SUN
29 MANJULATA BHAGATPUR BANGALISAHI AWC 21381060333 20 20 40 8018770114 8280412120 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 29-07-2024 MON

30 MANJULATA MAHATABROAD NEWCOLONY BASTI AWC 21381050413 19 20 39 8249318834 6370961720 36 MADHUSMITA BARIK 9438233899 30-07-2024 TUE

31 MANJULATA ROXYLANE AWC 21381050480 21 22 43 6371763205 6370961720 36 MADHUSMITA BARIK 9438233899 31-07-2024 WED

1 NAYABAZAR KUNJAVIHARI JIEW NODAL HS SCHOOL 21121803503 NON RES 115 123 238 7008942674 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 01-08-2024 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024
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2 NAYABAZAR KUNJAVIHARI JIEW NODAL HS SCHOOL 21121803503 NON RES 115 123 238 7008942674 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 02-08-2024 FRI
3 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI BAURISAHI BALISAHI AWC 21381060309 27 22 49 9337742282 9853820338 27 ITESHREE DAS 9556624199 03-08-2024 SAT
4 HOLIDAY 04-08-2024 SUN
5 NAYABAZAR RANIHAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121804339 NON RES 342 323 665 9853241003 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 05-08-2024 MON
6 MANJULATA RANIHAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121804339 NON RES 342 323 665 9853241003 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 06-08-2024 TUE
7 MANJULATA RANIHAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121804339 NON RES 342 323 665 9853241003 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 07-08-2024 WED
8 MANJULATA RANIHAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121804339 NON RES 342 323 665 9853241003 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 08-08-2024 THU
9 MANJULATA RANIHAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121804339 NON RES 342 323 665 9853241003 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 09-08-2024 FRI

10 MANJULATA RANIHAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121804339 NON RES 342 323 665 9853241003 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 10-08-2024 SAT
11 HOLIDAY 11-08-2024 SUN

12 JAGATPUR NIMPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804107 NON RES 286 297 583 7205496269
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 12-08-2024 MON

13 JAGATPUR NIMPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804107 NON RES 286 297 583 7205496269
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 13-08-2024 TUE

14 JAGATPUR NIMPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804107 NON RES 286 297 583 7205496269
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 14-08-2024 WED

15 HOLIDAY 15-08-2024 THU

16 JAGATPUR NIMPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804107 NON RES 286 297 583 7205496269
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 16-08-2024 FRI

17 MANJULATA NIMPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804107 NON RES 286 297 583 7205496269
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 17-08-2024 SAT

18 HOLIDAY 18-08-2024 SUN
19 HOLIDAY 19-08-2024 MON
20 MANJULATA CHHATRABAZAR GOVT  HS SCHOOL 21121802903 NON RES 92 104 196 9938099744 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 20-08-2024 TUE
21 MANJULATA CHHATRABAZAR GOVT  HS SCHOOL 21121802903 NON RES 92 104 196 9938099744 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 21-08-2024 WED

22 THORIASAHI TALATELENGA BAZAR TINAPITHA SAHI AWC 21381060331 40 40 80 8984869596 7749090236 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 22-08-2024 THU

23 THORIASAHI TALATELENGA BAZAR TINAPITHA SAHI AWC 21381060331 30 23 53 8984869596 7749090236 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 23-08-2024 FRI

24 JAGATPUR SIKARIPUR BATESWAR BASTI AWC 21381050518 18 21 39 8144202295 8144381271 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 24-08-2024 SAT

25 HOLIDAY 25-08-2024 SUN
26 HOLIDAY 26-08-2024 MON
27 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-2(THATARI SAHI) AWC 21381050207 28 26 54 9348098759 9861608898 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 27-08-2024 TUE

28 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-4(DHOBA SAHI) AWC 21381050209 29 27 56 8249293271 8280412045 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 28-08-2024 WED

29 BRAJARAMBHA GURKHA COLONY AWC 21381050405 41 44 85 9777533380 8260209177 38 SUBHASISH KU PATTNAIK 7978828092 29-08-2024 THU
30 BRAJARAMBHA GURKHA COLONY AWC 21381050405 18 17 35 9777533380 8260209177 38 SUBHASISH KU PATTNAIK 7978828092 30-08-2024 FRI
31 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ PS SCHOOL 21121803501 36 20 56 9938875169 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 31-08-2024 SAT

1 HOLIDAY 01-09-2024 SUN
2 MANJULATA BADAMBADI NEW COLONY HS SCHOOL 21121803705 NON RES 157 152 309 7749948330 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 02-09-2024 MON
3 MANJULATA BADAMBADI NEW COLONY HS SCHOOL 21121803705 NON RES 157 152 309 7749948330 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 03-09-2024 TUE
4 MANJULATA BADAMBADI NEW COLONY HS SCHOOL 21121803705 NON RES 157 152 309 7749948330 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 04-09-2024 WED
5 MANJULATA LUNIASAHI AWC 21381060315 16 19 35 9692521746 8480716841 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 05-09-2024 THU
6 MANJULATA BISINABAR AWC 21381050402 22 25 47 7008554853 8280412106 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 06-09-2024 FRI

HOLIDAY 07-09-2024 SAT
7 HOLIDAY 08-09-2024 SUN
8 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-3(SABAR SAHI) AWC 21381050208 20 14 34 9090837784 6370616712 47 CHOUDHURY SUBRAT GHADAI 9437440435 09-09-2024 MON

9 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-5(MOCHI SAHI) AWC 21381050210 22 24 46 6370748571 8280412058 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 10-09-2024 TUE

10 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-1(MUSLIM SAHI AWC 21381050206 32 38 70 9237039981 9337061153 43 PRAMILA MOHANTY 9437228159 11-09-2024 WED
11 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-1(MUSLIM SAHI AWC 21381050206 22 17 39 9237039981 9337061153 43 PRAMILA MOHANTY 9437228159 12-09-2024 THU
12 MANJULATA BADAMBADI AWC 21381050427 32 38 70 8908159882 9438434383 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 13-09-2024 FRI
13 MANJULATA BADAMBADI AWC 21381050427 27 25 52 8908159882 9438434383 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 14-09-2024 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
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14 HOLIDAY 15-09-2024 SUN
15 HOLIDAY 16-09-2024 MON

16 NAYABAZAR KUNJABIHARI BASTI AWC 21381050225 37 33 70 9439384793 8280412064 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 17-09-2024 TUE

17 NAYABAZAR KUNJABIHARI BASTI AWC 21381050225 32 28 60 9439384793 8280412064 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 18-09-2024 WED

18 BRAJARAMBHA BUDHIMANGALA VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21121803206 NON RES 54 28 82 9439253170 38 SUBASIS KU PATTNAIK 7978828092 19-09-2024 THU
19 BRAJARAMBHA BUDHIMANGALA UPS SCHOOL 21121803201 NON RES 21 17 38 8093499012 38 SUBASIS KU PATTNAIK 7978828092 20-09-2024 FRI
20 BRAJARAMBHA JASODA SADAN SCHOOL 342/2000 RES 18 18 36 9437670891 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 21-09-2024 SAT
21 HOLIDAY 22-09-2024 SUN

22 JAGATPUR JAGTPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804109 NON RES 245 258 503 8917210371 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 23-09-2024 MON

23 JAGATPUR JAGTPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804109 NON RES 245 258 503 8917210371 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 24-09-2024 TUE

24 JAGATPUR JAGTPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804109 NON RES 245 258 503 8917210371 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 25-09-2024 WED

25 JAGATPUR JAGTPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804109 NON RES 245 258 503 8917210371 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 26-09-2024 THU

26 JAGATPUR JAGTPUR HS SCHOOL 21121804109 NON RES 245 258 503 8917210371 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 27-09-2024 FRI

27 MANJULATA CHAULIAGANJ DAS SAHI AWC 21381050229 18 16 34 9439384793 8280412063 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 28-09-2024 SAT

28 HOLIDAY 29-09-2024 SUN
29 MANJULATA BALABHADRAPUR AWC 21381050401 21 19 40 7504157629 8280412085 36 MADHUSMITA BARIK 9438233899 30-09-2024 MON
30

1 MANJULATA JHANJIRIMANGALA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21121802302 NON RES 41 30 71 9861368550 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 01-10-2024 TUE
2 HOLIDAY 02-10-2024 WED
3 MANJULATA RAILWAYSETTLEMENT UPS SCHOOL 21121803106 NON RES 92 71 163 9853326144 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 03-10-2024 THU
4 MANJULATA RAILWAYSETTLEMENT UPS SCHOOL 21121803106 NON RES 92 71 163 9853326144 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 04-10-2024 FRI
5 MANJULATA BALABHADRAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21121802902 NON RS 49 33 82 9583055675 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 05-10-2024 SAT
6 HOLIDAY 06-10-2024 SUN
7 MANJULATA KHAN NAGAR-2 (TELI SAHI) AWC 21381050410 26 27 53 7855858892 8260603045 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 07-10-2024 MON
8 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-3 AWC 21381050411 22 24 46 7855817627 8280412123 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 08-10-2024 TUE
9 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-4 AWC 21381050412 29 22 51 8917545414 8280412125 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 09-10-2024 WED

10 HOLIDAY 10-10-2024 THU
11 HOLIDAY 11-10-2024 FRI

12 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-1 (GOPAL SAHI) AWC 21381050409 35 37 72 9556507762 8280412121 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 12-10-2024 SAT

13 HOLIDAY 13-10-2024 SUN
14 MANJULATA BISINABAR CANAL ROAD AWC 21381050403 30 30 60 8908560561 8280412074 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 14-10-2024 MON
15 MANJULATA SANKARPUR BARIK SAHI AWC 21381050424 31 29 60 8658800882 8280412076 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 15-10-2024 TUE
16 HOLIDAY 16-10-2024 WED
17 MANJULATA SANKARPUR DIHASAHI AWC 21381050425 28 26 54 7682098340 8280412075 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 17-10-2024 THU
18 MANJULATA SANKARPUR-3 AWC 21381050431 34 32 66 8917225726 8280412076 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 18-10-2024 FRI

19 JAGATPUR GANDARPUR-1 AWC 21381050506 20 22 42 9178620097 7735824458 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 19-10-2024 SAT

20 HOLIDAY 20-10-2024 SUN

21 JAGATPUR GANDARPUR-2 AWC 21381050526 18 20 38 9861853104 9438050409 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 21-10-2024 MON

22 CHAULIAGANJ SITADEVI JOGELKAR UPS SCHOOL 21121803602 NON RES 98 111 209 9776345054 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 22-10-2024 TUE
23 CHAULIAGANJ SITADEVI JOGELKAR UPS SCHOOL 21121803602 NON RES 98 111 209 9776345054 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 23-10-2024 WED
24 BRAJARAMBHA MURADKHANPATNA PS SCHOOL 21121803204 NON RES 43 50 93 9556423063 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 24-10-2024 THU

25 MANJULATA RANIHAT SAGADIA SAHI AWC 21381060417 25 29 54 7077635347 8280412104 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 25-10-2024 FRI

26 MANJULATA RANIHAT TELI SAHI AWC 21381060418 26 29 55 6371172669 8280412105 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 26-10-2024 SAT

27 HOLIDAY 27-10-2024 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024
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28 MANJULATA MAHAMAYA UPS SCHOOL 21121802006 NON RES 92 82 174 7978946873 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 28-10-2024 MON
29 MANJULATA MAHAMAYA UPS SCHOOL 21121802006 NON RES 92 82 174 7978946873 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 29-10-2024 TUE
30 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA LABOUR COLONY UPS SCHOOL 21121802306 NON RES 55 47 102 9777935941 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 30-10-2024 WED

31 MANJULATA MALISAHI PS SCHOOL 21121802501 NON RES 43 49 92 9937534882 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 HOLIDAY 31-10-2024 THU

1 BRAJARAMBHA MURDAKHA PATNA-1 AWC 21381050319 30 32 62 7381161405 8280412089 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 01-11-2024 FRI
2 BRAJARAMBHA MURDAKHA PATNA-2 AWC 21381050320 25 23 48 9861401073 6372305007 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 02-11-2024 SAT
3 HOLIDAY 03-11-2024 SUN
4 BRAJARAMBHA KAMALAKANTA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121803903 NON RES 226 204 430 9178030666 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 04-11-2024 MON
5 BRAJARAMBHA KAMALAKANTA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121803903 NON RES 226 204 430 9178030666 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 05-11-2024 TUE
6 BRAJARAMBHA KAMALAKANTA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121803903 NON RES 226 204 430 9178030666 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 06-11-2024 WED
7 BRAJARAMBHA KAMALAKANTA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21121803903 NON RES 226 204 430 9178030666 39 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 9437904439 07-11-2024 THU
8 THORIASAHI HARIPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21121801901 NON RES 28 37 65 9437557465 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 08-11-2024 FRI

9 MANJULATA RANIHAT HARIJANA SAHI AWC 21381060427 33 30 63 8249342808 8280412104 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 09-11-2024 SAT

10 HOLIDAY 10-11-2024 SUN
11 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI NIMASAHI UPS SCHOOL 21121802104 NON RES 46 59 105 9938197637 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 11-11-2024 MON
12 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21121802306 NON RES 19 23 42 9040156953 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 12-11-2024 TUE
13 MANJULATA BISINBAR PROJ UPS SCHOOL 21121803421 NON RES 53 59 112 9861821063 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 13-11-2024 WED
14 BRAJARAMBHA PATTITAPABAN GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21121803401 NON RES 65 53 118 9439738551 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 14-11-2024 THU
15 HOLIDAY 15-11-2024 FRI
16 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA TALA SAHI AWC 21381050332 22 20 42 9853525217 8260563033 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 16-11-2024 SAT
17 HOLIDAY 17-11-2024 SUN
18 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR PS SCHOOL 21121804102 NON RES 77 85 162 9937104613 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 18-11-2024 MON
19 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR PS SCHOOL 21121804102 NON RES 77 85 162 9937104613 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 19-11-2024 TUE
21 JAGATPUR NAJARPUR PS SCHOOL 21121804106 NON RES 92 78 170 7735697457 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 20-11-2024 WED

JAGATPUR NAJARPUR PS SCHOOL 21121804106 NON RES 92 78 170 7735697457 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 21-11-2024 THU
22 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA TINAPITA SAHI AWC 21381050313 34 30 64 7377371401 9337830283 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 22-11-2024 FRI
23 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA REHMAN CHHAK AWC 21381050328 23 25 48 7978716729 7978225442 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 23-11-2024 SAT
24 HOLIDAY 24-11-2024 SUN
25 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA NUASAHI AWC 21381050309 26 30 56 8249095112 9556348612 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 25-11-2024 MON
26 BRAJARAMBHA SAMADHIPATNA AWC 21381050322 25 32 57 9777156572 8280412086 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 26-11-2024 TUE
27 BRAJARAMBHA JOBRA MALA SAHI AWC 21381050308 27 26 53 7077507440 7735980580 41 SWARNAPRAVA PASAYAT 8280377741 27-11-2024 WED

28 MANJULATA GOVT PS PROFESSORPADA SCHOOL 21121802502 NON RES 22 36 58 9238615888 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 28-11-2024 THU

29 MANJULATA HADISAHI MINI PROFESSOR PADA AWC 21381060426 36 39 75 9090554055 8280412101 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 29-11-2024 FRI
30 MANJULATA HADISAHI MINI PROFESSOR PADA AWC 21381060426 24 29 53 9090554055 8280412101 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 30-11-2024 SAT

1 HOLIDAY 01-12-2024 SUN
2 JAGATPUR SIKHARPUR PROJ UPS SCHOOL 21121804313 NON RES 80 93 173 9178246533 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 02-12-2024 MON
3 JAGATPUR SIKHARPUR PROJ UPS SCHOOL 21121804313 NON RES 80 93 173 9178246533 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 03-12-2024 TUE
4 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-2 AWC 21381050520 40 40 80 9178682389 8280411060 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 04-12-2024 WED
5 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-2 AWC 21381050520 22 26 48 9178682389 8280411060 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 05-12-2024 THU
6 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-3 AWC 21381050521 39 35 74 7657000246 8280412097 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 06-12-2024 FRI

7 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-3 AWC 21381050521 24 26 50 7657000246 8280412097 46 PRALAYA BEURA 9438174886 07-12-2024 SAT

8 HOLIDAY 08-12-2024 SUN
9 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-1 (NADI KULA SAHI) AWC 21381050519 40 36 76 6370846930 8280412096 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 09-12-2024 MON

10 MANJULATA SIKHARPUR-1 (NADI KULA SAHI) AWC 21381050519 25 25 50 6370846930 8280412096 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 10-12-2024 TUE

11 MANJULATA RANIHAT MALISAHI AWC 21381050426 34 39 73 7978828887 8280412103 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 11-12-2024 WED

12 MANJULATA RANIHAT MALISAHI AWC 21381050426 26 26 52 7978828887 8280412103 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 12-12-2024 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024
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13 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI HARIJANA SAHI AWC 21381060336 18 20 38 8594830684 8280412117 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 13-12-2024 FRI

14 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI-1 AWC 21381060317 24 24 48 9583343277 8280412117 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 14-12-2024 SAT

15 HOLIDAY 15-12-2024 SUN
16 JAGATPUR LAXMANPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21121804105 NON RES 21 19 40 9338640307 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 16-12-2024 MON
17 THORIASAHI BASTARI THAKUR GOVT. PS SCHOOL 21121802002 NON-RES 30 22 52 7377413023 25 SATYARAM SAHOO 9778331099 17-12-2024 TUE
18 THORIASAHI PITHAPUR PROJ. UPS SCHOOL 21121802304 NON-RES 43 40 83 9937968663 27 ITESHREE DAS 9556624199 18-12-2024 WED
19 THORIASAHI MACHUBAZAR PROJ UPS SCHOOL 21121802004 NON RES 52 49 101 9668227839 25 SATYARAM SAHOO 9778331099 19-12-2024 THU
20 THORIASAHI MACHUBAZAR AWC 21381060314 27 31 58 9439905725 8280412044 34 DIPAK KU DAS 9337414184 20-12-2024 FRI
21 BRAJARAMBHA JASODA SADAN SCHOOL 342/2000 RES 18 18 36 9437670891 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 21-12-2024 SAT
22 HOLIDAY 22-12-2024 SUN
23 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA LABOUR COLONY AWC 21381060324 21 19 40 9439368924 8280410443 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 23-12-2024 MON
24 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA SWEEPER COLONY AWC 21381060326 24 28 52 7873772891 8280412116 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 24-12-2024 TUE
25 HOLIDAY 25-12-2024 WED
26 JAGATPUR TARALA-2 AWC 21381050524 19 21 40 8598985312 8280412057 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 26-12-2024 THU

27 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI BHAGATPUR AWC 21381060310 33 35 68 9583343277 8280412120 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 27-12-2024 FRI

28 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI BHAGATPUR AWC 21381060310 25 25 50 9583343277 8280412120 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 28-12-2024 SAT

29 HOLIDAY 29-12-2024 SUN
30 JAGATPUR TARALA-1 AWC 21381050523 55 55 110 9692099800 8280412043 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 30-12-2024 MON
31 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGAR AWC 21381050508 58 54 112 8280317405 9938691266 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 31-12-2024 TUE

1 JAGATPUR PODABAR AWC 21381050517 23 17 40 9938357967 8280412164 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 01-01-2025 WED

2 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA OLD HARIJANSAHI AWC 21381060325 27 24 51 9348167423 9692116418 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 02-01-2025 THU

3 MANJULATA KHANNAGAR-5 AWC 21381050428 20 20 40 8908198741 8280412123 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 03-01-2025 FRI

4 MANJULATA KHAN NAGAR KALI BIHAR AWC 21381050408 27 23 50 9438234383 8280410407 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 04-01-2025 SAT

5 HOLIDAY 05-01-2025 SUN
6 MANJULATA RAJABAGICHA POLICE COLONY PS SCHOOL 21121802403 NON-RES 48 54 102 9439281962 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 06-01-2025 MON
7 MANJULATA USBP KHANNAGAR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21121803801 NON-RES 47 45 92 9439065400 45 GOPAL BEHERA 9861107801 07-01-2025 TUE

8 JAGATPUR NAJARPUR MUNDASAHI AWC 21381050514 21 24 45 9777070037 8280412065
49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 08-01-2025 WED

9 JAGATPUR TALABANIASAHI AWC 21381050522 23 20 43 9238671492 8280412050 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 09-01-2025 THU

10 JAGATPUR LAXMANPUR AWC 21381050513 19 21 40 9938172178 8280412053
48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 10-01-2025 FRI

11 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR-1 AWC 21381050502 19 22 41 9439642207 8280412006 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 11-01-2025 SAT

12 HOLIDAY 12-01-2025 SUN

13 MANJULATA DOLAMUNDEI BAURISAHI AWC 21381060404 21 20 41 9338058590 8280410436 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 13-01-2025 MON

14 hOLIDAY 14-01-2025 TUE

15 JAGATPUR TAROLA UPS SCHOOL 21121804205 NON RES 203 213 416 9337941946 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 15-01-2025 WED

16 JAGATPUR TAROLA UPS SCHOOL 21121804205 NON RES 203 213 416 9337941946 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 16-01-2025 THU

17 JAGATPUR TAROLA UPS SCHOOL 21121804205 NON RES 203 213 416 9337941946 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 17-01-2025 FRI

18 JAGATPUR TAROLA UPS SCHOOL 21121804205 NON RES 203 213 416 9337941946 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 18-01-2025 SAT

19 HOLIDAY 19-01-2025 SUN

20 JAGATPUR BHUBANPUR-2 AWC 21381050503 52 52 104 9337270024 8280412056 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 20-01-2025 MON

21 THORIASAHI NIMASAHI-2 AWC 21381060318 55 62 117 7064344729 8280410448 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 21-01-2025 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF JANURY 2025
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22 THORIASAHI TINIGHARIA GAMAGALI AWC 21381060330 22 26 48 8249472464 9658508778 26 GAGAN KU OJHA 9338768647 22-01-2025 WED

23 HOLIDAY 23-01-2025 THU
24 MANJULATA BHAGATPUR BANGALISAHI AWC 21381060333 20 20 40 8018770114 8280412120 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 24-01-2025 FRI
25 MANJULATA KUSUNPUR AWC 21381060205 23 25 48 7205406866 92375899103 30 RABINARAYAN SAHOO 9437196410 25-01-2025 SAT
26 HOLIDAY 26-01-2025 SUN
27 MANJULATA SARVODAYAPUR AWC 21381060329 25 20 45 9337686760 8280412115 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 27-01-2025 MON

28 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGR UPS SCHOOL 21121804201 NON RES 139 153 292 8249281917 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 28-01-2025 TUE

29 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGR UPS SCHOOL 21121804201 NON RES 139 153 292 8249281917 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 29-01-2025 WED

30 NAYABAZAR IMMAMNAGR UPS SCHOOL 21121804201 NON RES 139 153 292 8249281917 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 30-01-2025 THU

31 THORIASAHI PITHAPUR KOTHASAHI AWC 21381060321 27 25 52 8117878048 8280410435 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 31-01-2025 FRI

1 JAGATPUR NANKAR-1 AWC 21381050515 21 22 43 9692773452 8280412048 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 01-02-2025 SAT
2 HOLIDAY 02-02-2025 SUN
3 HOLIDAY 03-02-2025 MON
4 MANJULATA BABA SAGAR DAS NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121802301 NON-RES 88 86 174 8249580766 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 04-02-2025 TUE
5 MANJULATA BABA SAGAR DAS NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121802301 NON-RES 88 86 174 8249580766 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 05-02-2025 WED
6 THORIASAHI RANIHAT GOVT. PRY SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121802504 NON-RES 63 57 120 9938603078 31 PADMINI SAHOO 9692271175 06-02-2025 THU
7 JAGATPUR NANKAR-2 AWC 21381050527 18 22 40 8280692973 8280412048 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 07-02-2025 FRI
8 MANJULATA LUNIASAHI AWC 21381060315 16 19 35 9692521746 8480716841 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 08-02-2025 SAT
9 HOLIDAY 09-02-2025 SUN

10 MANJULATA GOVT UPS BADAMBADI NEW COLONY SCHOOL 21121803702 NON RES 263 274 537 9937966596 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 10-02-2025 MON

11 MANJULATA GOVT UPS BADAMBADI NEW COLONY SCHOOL 21121803702 NON RES 263 274 537 9937966596 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 11-02-2025 TUE

12 MANJULATA GOVT UPS BADAMBADI NEW COLONY SCHOOL 21121803702 NON RES 263 274 537 9937966596 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 12-02-2025 WED

13 MANJULATA GOVT UPS BADAMBADI NEW COLONY SCHOOL 21121803702 NON RES 263 274 537 9937966596 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 13-02-2025 THU

14 MANJULATA GOVT UPS BADAMBADI NEW COLONY SCHOOL 21121803702 NON RES 263 274 537 9937966596 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 14-02-2025 FRI

15 JAGATPUR JAGATPUR NUASAHI AWC AWC 21381050511 26 30 56 7809245252 6371756725 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 15-02-2025 SAT

16 HOLIDAY 16-02-2025 SUN
17 MANJULATA NAYACHOUK PS SCHOOL 21121803507 NON RES 12 8 20 9439962586 45 GOPAL  BEHERA 9861107801 17-02-2025 MON
18 MANJULATA BAPUJI PS SCHOOL 21121803512 NON RES 33 24 57 9438478947 45 GOPAL  BEHERA 9861107801 18-02-2025 TUE

19 JAGATPUR NANKAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121804202 NON RES 80 77 157 8249027911 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 19-02-2025 WED

20 JAGATPUR NANKAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121804202 NON RES 80 77 157 8249027911 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 20-02-2025 THU

21 THORIASAHI MANGALAGAB MALLASAHI AWC 21381050317 40 43 83 9938384719 9078427903 34 DIPAK KU DAS 9337414184 21-02-2025 FRI

22 THORIASAHI MANGALAGAB MALLASAHI AWC 21381050317 21 23 44 9938384719 9078427903 34 DIPAK KU DAS 9337414184 22-02-2025 SAT

23 HOLIDAY 23-02-2025 SUN

24 JAGATPUR IMMAMNAGAR HARIJANSAHI AWC 21381050509 24 27 51 9438650534 8280412066
49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 24-02-2025 MON

25 JAGATPUR KHAIRAMUNDASAHI AWC 21381050512 15 24 39 8763760720 8280412057 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 25-02-2025 TUE

26 HOLIDAY 26-02-2025 WED
27 MANJULATA BADAMBADI AWC 21381050427 54 58 112 8908159882 9438434383 44 PRADIPTA KISHOR KHUNTIA 9861085514 27-02-2025 THU
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28 THORIASAHI TALATELENGA BAZAR TINAPITHA SAHI AWC 21381060331 65 52 117 8984869596 7749090236 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 28-02-2025 FRI

1 MANJULATA BHAGATPUR BANGALISAHI AWC 21381060333 20 20 40 8018770114 8280412120 28 BANALATA PRADHAN 9437854406 01-03-2025 SAT
2 HOLIDAY 02-03-2025 SUN
3 JAGATPUR TRINATH ADIBASI SAHI AWC 21381050525 20 19 39 8260288322 8249622654 49 DAMAYANTI MAJHI 9078686283 03-03-2025 MON
4 JAGATPUR OLD IND ADIBASISAHI AWC 21381050516 25 22 47 9337032623 8280412055 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 04-03-2025 TUE
5 HOLIDAY 05-03-2025 WED

6 THORIASAHI KESHARPUR-2 AWC 21381050407 32 34 66 7008832421 8280410446 29 SUMITRA BASTIA 9777829038 06-03-2025 THU

7 BRAJARAMBHA NILAKANTHESWAR BASTI AWC 21381050219 22 20 42 8249591800 9556509766 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 07-03-2025 FRI

8 THORIASAHI PITHAPUR PANASAHI AWC 21381060322 27 29 56 9861518880 8280410434 27 ITESHREE DAS 9556624199 08-03-2025 SAT

9 HOLIDAY 09-03-2025 SUN

10 THORIASAHI JHOLASAHI BAURISAHI BALISAHI AWC 21381060309 27 22 49 9337742282 9853820338 27 ITESHREE DAS 9556624199 10-03-2025 MON

11 MANJULATA BISINABAR AWC 21381050402 22 25 47 7008554853 8280412106 37 JATIN KU BEHERA 8637262624 11-03-2025 TUE
12 MANJULATA MHATABROAD NEWCOLONY BASTI AWC 21381050413 19 20 39 8249318834 6370961720 36 MADHUSMITA BARIK 9438233899 12-03-2025 WED
13 MANJULATA ROXYLANE AWC 21381050480 21 22 43 6371763205 6370961720 36 MADHUSMITA BARIK 9438233899 13-03-2025 THU
14 HOLIDAY 14-03-2025 FRI
15 hOLIDAY 15-03-2025 SAT
16 HOLIDAY 16-03-2025 SUN

17 JAGATPUR SIKARIPUR BATESWAR BASTI AWC 21381050518 18 21 39 8144202295 8144381271 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 17-03-2025 MON

18 MANJULATA BALABHADRAPUR AWC 21381050401 21 19 40 7504157629 8280412085 36 MADHUSMITA BARIK 9438233899 18-03-2025 TUE

19 JAGATPUR FAKIRPUR AWC 21381050505 58 62 120 8763370257 8280412054 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 19-03-2025 WED

20 JAGATPUR JAGATPUR AWC 21381050510 55 63 118 9338467223 8280412051 48 NALINI BEHERA 8260029812 20-03-2025 THU

21 BRAJARAMBHA GURKHA COLONY AWC 21381050405 56 58 114 9777533380 8260209177 38 SUBHASISH KU PATTNAIK 7978828092 21-03-2025 FRI
22 BRAJARAMBHA JASODA SADAN SCHOOL 342/2000 RES 18 18 36 9437670891 40 JHILI BIHARI 9439467551 22-03-2025 SAT
23 HOLIDAY 23-03-2025 SUN
24 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-1(MUSLIM SAHI) AWC 21381050206 48 61 109 9237039981 9337061153 43 PRAMILA MOHANTY 9437228159 24-03-2025 MON
25 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-2(THATARI SAHI) AWC 21381050207 28 26 54 9348098759 9861608898 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 25-03-2025 TUE

26 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-4(DHOBA SAHI) AWC 21381050209 29 27 56 8249293271 8280412045 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 26-03-2025 WED

27 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-3(SABAR SAHI) AWC 21381050208 20 14 34 9090837784 6370616712 47 CHOUDHURY SUBRAT GHADAI 9437440435 27-03-2025 THU

28 NAYABAZAR CHAULIAGANJ-5(MOCHI SAHI) AWC 21381050210 22 24 46 6370748571 8280412058 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 28-03-2025 FRI

29 MANJULATA CHAULIAGANJ DAS SAHI AWC 21381050229 18 16 34 9439384793 8280412063 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 29-03-2025 SAT

30 HOLIDAY 30-03-2025 SUN

31 NAYABAZAR KUNJABIHARI BASTI AWC 21381050225 59 54 113 9439384793 8280412064 42 MINA SAHOO 8908385591 31-03-2025 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025


